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Denton County Republican Party 
Officers for 2020-2022 

 
County Chairman Jayne Howell (940) 391-0888 Chairman@dentongop.org 

First Vice Chair of Finance   Jim Johnson (940) 435-9806 jim@justiceplace.com 
Vice Chair of Political Affairs Brent Hagenbuch (214) 674-4164 brent.hagenbuch@gmail.com 
Vice Chair of Precinct Chairmen Connie Hudson (972) 803-0026 conniebhudson@gmail.com  
Vice Chair of Outreach Dewayne Brawner (214) 697-2290 dewbrawner@gmail.com 
Vice Chair of Fundraising, 
Lincoln-Reagan Dinner Chairman 

Corey Haughton (940) 390-2255 haughtoncorey@yahoo.com 

Vice Chair of Technology/Building    
Vice Chair of Data Technology, SREC David Wylie (817) 247-2237 davidwwylie@gmail.com 
Secretary Heather Moss (940) 367-0789 heather.n.moss@gmail.com  
Treasurer Tom Washington (972) 695-9596 trw56@earthlink.net 
Publicity Chair Jeanie Beal (972) 489-7918 jeanie.beal@gmail.com 
Victory Elections Chairman: Fred Rogers (972) 977-9342 frisco1036@gmail.com 
Parliamentarian Robert Ramirez  rcaggie@mac.com 
Sergeant at Arms Johnny Hammons  shaw9992@aol.com 
Chaplain Dena Meek (972) 898-7168 meek.dena@yahoo.com 
F: Lincoln Cabinet Chair Kronda Thimesch (972) 670-0331 LincolnCabinet@DentonGOP.org 
F: Business Development Keith Thomas (615) 626-4330 keith.thomas62@gmail.com 
F: Lincoln-Reagan Campaign HQ Lynn Yeargain (940) 368-2883 lynnyeargain@gmail.com 
OR: Community Events Coordinator Capricia Willis (940) 367-8511 capriciawillis@gmail.com 
OR: Veterans’ Connections    
OR: High School Connections Katherine Sells (214) 282-5358 kwsells123@yahoo.com 
OR: Club Presidents Kathy Carrington (817) 994-5301 Kathy.carrington@verizon.net 
OR: College/Young Rep. Connections Spencer Brolsma (602) 579-1092 spencer.brolsma@gmail.com 
SREC Britton Brooks  Brittonbrooksssrec30@gmail.com 
SREC Deon Starnes (940) 300-8502 neondeon91@gmail.com 
SREC Jill Glover (972) 754-5539 j.glover6@verizon.net 
Precinct Chair Selection Committee 
Chairman 

Cannon Cain (214) 562-1449 cannoncain@yahoo.com 
 

Bylaws Committee Chairman Richard Hayes (940) 391-1670 rhayes@hbwvlaw.com 
Audit Committee Chairman Scott Lipscomb (940) 367-3877 slipscombDDS@aol.com 
OR = Outreach 
F = Fundraising 
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